Snacks

Calamari Rings- Served with
Chips/ Salad & Tartar Sauce

(White Flour, Eggs, Salt & Pepper)

Chicken Finger- Served with
Chips/ Salad
(Salt & Pepper, Mustard Sauce,
Bread Crumbs, Eggs)

Vegetable Balls
Meat Balls

Starters

Citrus Salad & Mango & Cashew
Nuts
(Salad, Mango & Cashew Nuts)

Octopus Carpaccio
(Olive Oil, Parsley, Lime, Salt &
Pepper)

Tunisin Salad
(Cucumber, Tomato, Red Pepper,
Oregano, Onion, Lime)

Chips

Zanzibar Special
(Chips & Eggs)

@ 255776117595

f rooftop restaurant page

@ rooftop restaurant page

1Z5

12,000

12,000

9000

12,000

16,000

18,000

18,000

<100]0)

6000



