<u>Snacks</u>	<u>TZS</u>
Calamari Rings- Served with Chips/ Salad & Tartar Sauce (White Flour, Eggs, Salt & Pepper)	12,000
Chicken Finger- Served with Chips/ Salad (Salt & Pepper, Mustard Sauce, Bread Crumbs, Eggs)	12,000
Vegetable Balls	9000
Meat Balls	12,000

<u>Starters</u>	<u>1ZS</u>
Citrus Salad & Mango & Cashew Nuts (Salad, Mango & Cashew Nuts)	16,000
Octopus Carpaccio (Olive Oil, Parsley, Lime, Salt & Pepper)	18,000
Tunisin Salad (Cucumber, Tomato, Red Pepper, Oregano, Onion, Lime)	18,000
Chips	6000
Zanzibar Special (Chips & Eggs)	6000

- +255 776117595
- f rooftop restaurant page
- rooftop restaurant page